periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo
categoria
Estado _id
Expte

DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
13-08-2021
23-08-2021
94/21

INCORPORA INDICADORES URBANISTICOS EN ZONA NO URBANIZABLE P
227 (DEROGADA POR ORD 207/21 NUEVO CODIGO DE PLANEAMIENTO
URBANO. ART. 3)

ORDENAMIENTO URBANO
Derogada

INCORPORA INDICADORES URBANISTICOS EN ZONA NO URBANIZABLE P
227 (DEROGADA POR ORD 207/21 NUEVO CODIGO DE PLANEAMIENTO
URBANO. ART. 3)



